Ingersoll Rand
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
5-15 hp (4-11 kW)
2 Rotary Compressors
A New Standard of Performance
Welcome to Ingersoll Rand’s rotary air solutions,
a new standard of performance.
Achieve highest productivity and lowest total

Local Customer Support
PackageCare is a service contract
designed to help customers get the
most out of their air system investment.
Whether it’s Ingersoll Rand equipment
or a competitor’s, a new compressor
or used, with PackageCare
customers get hassle-free system
reliability, backed by the most
comprehensive service program in
the industry. We’re the only OEM
in the industry offering this type of
service coverage.
11Rotary Compressors
Industry-leading Performance
UP6-5-125 5 125 18.5 0.52 65
UP6-5-150 5 150 16 0.45 65
UP6-7-125 7.5 125 28 0.79 65
UP6-7-150 7.5 150 25 0.25 65
UP6-7-210 7.5 210 17.5 0.50 65
UP6-10-125 10 125 38 1.08 68
UP6-10-150 10 150 34 0.96 68
UP6-10-210 10 210 24 0.68 68
UP6-15c-125 15 125 55 1.55 69
UP6-15c-150 15 150 50 1.42 69
UP6-15c-210 15 210 38 1.08 69
* Performance in accordance with ISO 1217 1996 annex C † Measured in accordance with CAGI-pneurop test code PN8NTC2.3

Discharge Pressure
Compressor Package Capacity*
Model No. kW bar g bar g m3/min cfm dB(A)†
Discharge
Pressure Capacity*
Model No. kW bar g m3/min cfm dB(A)†
Discharge
Pressure Capacity*
Model No. hp psig cfm m3/min dB(A)†
Length Width Height
in mm in mm in mm
Weight
lb kg
Weight
lb kg
UP6-5TAS-125 5 125 115 18.5 0.52 65
UP6-5TAS-150 5 150 140 16 0.45 65
UP6-7TAS-125 7.5 125 115 28 0.79 65
UP6-7TAS-150 7.5 150 140 25 0.25 65
UP6-7TAS-210 7.5 210 200 17.5 0.50 65
UP6-10TAS-125 10 125 115 38 1.08 68
UP6-10TAS-150 10 150 140 34 0.96 68
UP6-10TAS-210 10 210 200 24 0.68 68
UP6-15cTAS-125 15 125 115 55 1.55 69
UP6-15cTAS-150 15 150 140 50 1.42 69
UP6-15cTAS-210 15 210 200 38 1.08 69
UP5-4TAS-8 4 8 7.3 0.55 19.5 65